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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Thawed

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

CREAM CHEESE ICING

Classic cream cheese icing specially 
made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. 
World class rolls made perfect by the 

best cream cheese topping.

Janey Lous

Icing/Smear/Topping

2713610 

Janey Lou's, Icing, Cream Cheese Icing, / Lb

10857748005739
N/A

3

Pounds

01.06

240
05

400
6

10
18.00

19.41
20.00
16.00

5.75

03/28/2022V 4 - R 0
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*Lot Code= Production DateProduction Date: MM/DD?YYY*
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