

CREAM CHEESE ICING

Classic cream cheese icing specially made to top Janey Lou's sweet rolls. World class rolls made perfect by the best cream cheese topping.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Icing/Smear/Topping
JL#	2713610
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Icing, Cream Cheese Icing, (/%Lb
GTIN	10857748005739
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	06
Size	3
UOM	Pounds
Cube	01.06
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Thawed	05
Minimum Run	400
Hi	6
Ti	10
Net Weight	18.00
Gross Weight	19.41
Case Width	20.00
Case Length	16.00
Case Height	5.75





Cream Cheese Icing Item # 2713610

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, WHITE ICING (SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYNUP, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL DEXTROSE POTASSIMIN SORBATE, SODIME PROPIONATE. ASORBIG ACID, SALT, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, CORN STARCH, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LOCUST BEAN GLIM, NATURAL MIXED TOCOPHEROLS, MILK), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED, CULTERED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, STABILIZERS), MARGARINE (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN AND COTTONSEED OILS, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECTHINI, SODIUM BENZOATE, ARTIFICIALLY COLRED WITH BETA-CAROTENE VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, VANILLA, POTASSIMIN SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIALLY CONSPORATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIALLY CONSPORATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIALLY CONSPORATE (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, LEMON JUICE.

For best results let product thaw completely before use. Product is shelf stable for 30 days at room temperature. Keep frozen or refrigerated to preserve product life.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

Net Case Weight: 18.5 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 19.41 Lbs 1 08 57748 00573 9

Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD?YYY*

Pack: 6 Unit Weight: 3 Lbs

*Lot Code= Production Date